Abh W D

5.1
5.2
5.3

6.1
6.2

7.1
7.2
7.3
7.4
7.5
7.6
7.7
7.8

10

10.2
10.3
10.4
10.5
10.6

11
12

STIRLING

BATIOMNAL I

Village of Stirling
December 7, 2022 - Regular Meeting of Council - 07:00 PM

Regular Council Meeting — Call Meeting to Order
Adoption of Agenda
Recognition

Delegation(s):
Sandra Nelson

Minutes

Adoption of Minutes — November 16, 2022
Business Arising from the Minutes

Motion Tracker

Financial Items
Accounts Payable - #20221176 - #20221198
Budget Report

Items for Discussion

Council Delegation - Sandra Nelson

Bylaw 530-22 Dog Control Bylaw

Bylaw 529.22 Land Use Bylaw Amendment
Rebranding Strategic Meeting

2022 to 2025 Strategic Business Plan Highlights Sheet
Subdivision Development Appeal Board Resignation
Dena Hirsche Request

Rural Water Reconnection

CAO Report
Council Committee Meeting Reports

Correspondence and Items for Information

2023 Subsidized Seedlings and Potted Trees for Town
2022/23 Fire Services Training Program Grant

Town of Ponoka - Volunteer Fire Department
CMRSWSC - 2023 Requisition Rate

Alberta Municipalities

Council Highlights

Adjournment






