

## Village of Stirling December 7, 2022 - Regular Meeting of Council - 07:00 PM

1	Regular Council Meeting – Call Meeting to Order			
2	Adoption of Agenda			
3	Recognition			
<b>4</b> 4.1	Delegation(s): Sandra Nelson			
<b>5</b> 5.1 5.2 5.3	Minutes Adoption of Minutes – November 16, 2022 Business Arising from the Minutes Motion Tracker			
<b>6</b> 6.1 6.2	Financial Items Accounts Payable - #20221176 - #20221198 Budget Report			
7 7.1 7.2 7.3 7.4 7.5 7.6 7.7 7.8	Items for Discussion Council Delegation - Sandra Nelson Bylaw 530-22 Dog Control Bylaw Bylaw 529.22 Land Use Bylaw Amendment Rebranding Strategic Meeting 2022 to 2025 Strategic Business Plan Highlights Sheet Subdivision Development Appeal Board Resignation Dena Hirsche Request Rural Water Reconnection			
8	CAO Report			
9	Council Committee Meeting Reports			
10 10.2 10.3 10.4 10.5 10.6	Correspondence and Items for Information 2023 Subsidized Seedlings and Potted Trees for Town 2022/23 Fire Services Training Program Grant Town of Ponoka - Volunteer Fire Department CMRSWSC - 2023 Requisition Rate Alberta Municipalities			
11	Council Highlights			
12	Adjournment			